GODZINY DOWOZÓW

  2023/24
SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA NR 3 W CHOSZCZNIE

	DZIEŃ TYGODNIA
	PRZYWOZY
	ODWOZY

	
	SMOLEŃ
	STAWIN, KOPLIN
	ORACZE

WICE
	SMOLEŃ
	STAWIN, KOPLIN
	ORACZE

WICE

	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	7.40


	7.35


	7.30


	           15.20

	        13.35
        15.20

   
	        13.35
        15.20

   

	WTOREK
	7.40


	7.35


	7.30


	15.20

	         15.20

	        13.35

        15.20

   

	ŚRODA
	7.40


	7.35


	7.30


	15.20

	        15.20

   
	        13.35
        15.20



	CZWARTEK
	7.40


	7.35


	7.30


	15.20

	        15.20


	        15.20

   

	PIĄTEK
	          7.40

	7.35


	7.30


	15.20


	        15.20

   
	        13.35

        15.20

   


